PATTON & COOKE ACCESSORIES
Light Ring
High Voltage Equipment Solutions. Design and Manufacturing.
#100 - 7795 128th Street
Surrey, BC • V3W 4E6 • Canada
Email: info@pattonandcooke.com
LIVE LINE INDICATOR
When used in conjunction with your operations
comprehensive safety procedures, the addition of
induction powered LED lights can add another layer of
personnel protection.
ORDERING GUIDE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE* SERIES CABLE RANGE LLI PART NUMBER LLI QTY REQUIRED
ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
QTY
5kV
Patton & Cooke
0.82”-2.75” LLI-003A-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-5KV 3
2.76”-3.54” LLI-003B-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-5KV 3
IMG
0.82”-2.75” LLI-003A-M-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-5KV 3
2.76”-3.54” LLI-003B-M-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-5KV 3
8kV
Patton & Cooke
0.82”-2.75” LLI-003A-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-8KV 3
2.76”-3.54” LLI-003B-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-8KV 3
IMG
0.82”-2.75” LLI-003A-M-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-8KV 3
2.76”-3.54” LLI-003B-M-NIR 1 LLI-ANT-8KV 3
15kV Patton & Cooke
0.82”-2.75” LLI-003A 1 N/A 0
2.76”-3.54” LLI-003B 1 N/A 0
FEATURES
• Patton & Cooke Live Line indicators feature 3 independent energy harvesting
arrays each powering 4 bright white LED elements on isolated circuit boards
• Easy to install, no batteries or power source required
• Energy is harvested from the high voltage electrical fields
*Operating voltage is NOT the rated coupler voltage, it is the system voltage used on site
• Real time status provides additional safety
for personnel when used in conjunction with
operating procedures and training
• Modular design allow device to be easily removed
and installed on a different coupler
• Low cost solution for enhanced electrical safety